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Information: islped@islped.org  
Follow us on Twitter: @islped  
 

Organizing Committee and  
Symposium Officers: 

 
General Co-Chairs 

Luca Benini, Univ. of Bologna 

luca.benini@unibo.it  

Renu Mehra, Synopsys 

renu@synopsys.com 

Mauro Olivieri, Sapienza Univ. 
olivieri@diet.uniroma1.it  

 
Industry Liaison Co-Chairs 

David Garrett, Broadcom 
garrettd@broadcom.com 

John Biggs, ARM 

John.Biggs@arm.com  
 

Industrial Design Track Co-
Chairs 

Edith Beigne, CEA-Leti 
edith.beigne@cea.fr  

Juergen Karmann, Infineon 

juergen.karmann@infineon.com  
 

Design Contest Co-Chairs 

Alberto Macii, Politecnico di Torino 
alberto.macii@polito.it  

Hiroki Matsutani, Keio University 
matutani@arc.ics.keio.ac.jp 
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 Industry Reception Dinner on July 22nd, 6pm to 9pm, with companies’ booths and posters in the Cloister 
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Sponsored by IEEE Circuits and Systems Society and ACM Special Interest Group on Design Automation. 

The International Symposium on Low Power Electronics and Design (ISLPED) is the premier forum for the presentation of 
innovative research in all aspects of low power electronics and design, ranging from process technologies and analog/digital 
circuits, simulation and synthesis tools, system-level design and software targeting applications in communication, 
automotive, consumer, biomedical and industrial markets.  ISLPED’15 edition will include an Industrial 
Design presentation Track and a Design Contest. 

ISLPED gets back to Europe in 2015. The chosen location is Rome, Italy, from July 22nd to July 24th. The conference venue 
is Sapienza University at San Pietro in Vincoli Cloister, at three-minute walking distance from the Colosseum. 

Industrial Sponsors will be acknowledged  
according to the following scheme: 

Platinum Level (€ 7K) ($ 8.7K)  
Supporter acknowledgment (web, proceedings)  
Supporter Logo projection  
Logo on Design Contest Certificate  
Industry Reception Maxi-Booth  
5 Free Registrations + proceedings  

Gold Level (€ 4K) ($ 5K)  
Supporter acknowledgment (web, proceedings)  
Supporter Logo projection + Poster  
Logo on Design Contest Certificate  
Industry Reception Booth  
2 Free Registrations + proceedings   

Silver Level (€ 2K) ($ 2.5K)  
Supporter acknowledgment (web, proceedings) 
Supporter Logo projection + Poster  
Logo on Design Contest Certificate  
1 Free Registration + proceedings  

Bronze Sponsor (€ 1K) ($ 1.25K)  
Supporter acknowledgment (web, proceedings) 

European Union Project sponsorship (€ 2K)  
Supporter acknowledgment (web, proc.) + Poster 
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